Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Rimon
Somagjee

Somir

September-2024

Generate time 2024-10-05 20:53:53 (BST)

SLARDT

Summary

Month Summary

12,099.00
0.00
191.75
63.10
12,099.00
16,363.00
403.00
3,861.00

Memebers Summary

M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost

35.75 2,255.75 3,191.00 100.75

57.50 3,628.12 4,864.00 100.75

47.50 2,997.14 3,300.00 100.75

51.00 3,217.99 5,008.00 100.75

Members

Name

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Rimon

Total Cost
2,356.50
3,728.87
3,097.89

3,318.74

Join date

2023-03-21

2024-07-03

Due
834.50
1,135.13
202.11

1,689.26



Somajee 2024-09-14

Somir 2023-03-21

Name Amount
Rimon 4864
Somir 5008
Amit Kumar Sarkar 3191
Somajee 3300
Total 16363

Name

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Rimon

Somir

Rimon

Rimon

Rimon

Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Rimon

Rimon

Somir

Somir

Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Somir

Date

2024-09-28

2024-09-27

2024-09-26

2024-09-26

2024-09-24

2024-09-19

2024-09-16

2024-09-16

2024-09-16

2024-09-15

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-13

2024-09-12

2024-09-11

2024-09-10

Product

fish+vegetables

Amount

385

167

135

20

1000

570

500

180

1600

175

240

1540

200

140



Rimon

Somir

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Somir

Somir

Rimon

Somir

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Somir

Rimon

Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

2024-09-10

2024-09-09

2024-09-08

2024-09-08

2024-09-07

2024-09-06

2024-09-03

2024-09-03

2024-09-02

2024-09-02

2024-09-01

2024-09-01

2024-09-01

165

20

300

1105

120

90

60

1062

660

260

12099

Name Date Product Amount
Somir 2024-09-17 1N 168
Somir 2024-09-14 77? 65
Amit Kumar Sarkar 2024-09-11 poly bag 100
Somir 2024-09-01 77? 70
Total 403

2024-09-30
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Somir 0 1.25 1.25
Somajee 0 1.25 1.25

Rimon 0 1.25 1.25



Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee

Rimon

2024-09-29

Breakfast
0
0.5
0.5
0

2024-09-28
Breakfast

0

2024-09-27

Breakfast

0

2024-09-26

Breakfast

0

2024-09-25

Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

1.25

Lunch

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

125

1.25

Lunch

1.25

1.25

Lunch

1.25

1.25

1.25

Dinner

1.25

125

1.25

125

Dinner

1.25

1.25

1.25

Dinner

1.25

1.25

1.25

125

Dinner

1.25

1.25

125

125

Dinner

125

1.25

1.25



Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somagjee

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

2024-09-24

Breakfast

0

2024-09-23

Breakfast

0

2024-09-22

Breakfast

0

0

0

2024-09-21

Breakfast

0

0

0

2024-09-20

Breakfast

0

2024-09-19

Lunch

1.25

1.25

Lunch

1.25

1.25

Lunch

Lunch

125

1.25

Lunch

125

1.25

1.25

1.25

Dinner

1.25

125

1.25

125

Dinner

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

Dinner

1.25

1.25

1.25

Dinner

1.25

1.25

Dinner



Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Breakfast

2024-09-18

Breakfast

0

2024-09-17

Breakfast

0

2024-09-16

Breakfast

0

2024-09-15

Breakfast

0

2024-09-14

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

Dinner

1.25

1.25

125

Dinner

125

125

1.25

Dinner

1.25

Dinner

1.25

1.25

Dinner

125

125

1.25



Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Somajee

Rimon

Name
Somir
Somajee
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name
Somir
Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

Somir

Breakfast

2024-09-13

Breakfast

0

2024-09-12

Breakfast
0
0
0

2024-09-11
Breakfast

0

2024-09-10

Breakfast
0
0
0

2024-09-09
Breakfast

0

Lunch

2.5

125

1.25

1.25

Lunch

25

1.25

1.25

1.25

Lunch

1.25

Lunch

1.25

Lunch

1.25

1.25

Lunch

1.25

Dinner

2.5

1.25

1.25

125

Dinner

2.5

125

1.25

1.25

Dinner

125

1.25

Dinner

1.25

1.25

1.25

Dinner

125

125

125

Dinner

1.25



Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

Somir

Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

Somir

Rimon

Name

Somir

Rimon

Name

Somir

Rimon

Name

Somir

Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

Somir

Rimon

Name

2024-09-08

Breakfast

0

0

0
2024-09-07

Breakfast

0

0
2024-09-06

Breakfast

0.5

0
2024-09-05

Breakfast

0

0.5
2024-09-04

Breakfast

0

0

0
2024-09-03

Breakfast

0

0

2024-09-02

Breakfast

1.25

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

1.25

1.25

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

1.25

1.25

Dinner

125

1.25

125

Dinner

Dinner

125

125

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

125

1.25

Dinner



Somir

Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

Name

Somir

Rimon

Amit Kumar Sarkar

2024-09-01

Breakfast
0

0.5

Lunch

1.25

1.25

1.25

Dinner

1.25

125

125



